2025 REV 0 www.PicoElectronics.com | Series AVR 1 of 5
Series AVR
The AVR series modules are miniature isolated DC-DC
converters and are fully regulated from no to full load.
These modules have shutdown feature, low ripple and are
protected against input overvoltage, output short-circuit,
overtemperature and over current. They can operate over
the temperature range of -25°C to +70°C without derating,

2025 REV 0 www.PicoElectronics.com | Series AVR 2 of 5
High Voltage DC-DCSeries AVR
Pico
Part Number Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Output Current Efficiency Input Current
@ Full LoadMin. Max. Low Line High Line
[VDC] [mA] [mA] [%] typ. [%] typ. [mA] typ.
5AVR100
5
100
0
10
58 46 410
5AVR200 200 5
5AVR300 300 3.333
5AVR400 400 2.5
5AVR500 500 2
5AVR600 600 1.667
5AVR700 700 1.429
5AVR800 800 1.25
5AVR900 900 1.111
5AVR1000 1000 1
12AVR100
12
100 10
63 49 165
12AVR200 200 5
12AVR300 300 3.333
12AVR400 400 2.5
12AVR500 500 2
12AVR600 600 1.667
12AVR700 700 1.429
12AVR800 800 1.25
12AVR900 900 1.111
12AVR1000 1000 1
24AVR100
24
100 10
65 50 80
24AVR200 200 5
24AVR300 300 3.333
24AVR400 400 2.5
24AVR500 500 2
24AVR600 600 1.667
24AVR700 700 1.429
24AVR800 800 1.25
24AVR900 900 1.111
24AVR1000 1000 1
28AVR100
28
100 10
65 50 65
28AVR200 200 5
28AVR300 300 3.333
28AVR400 400 2.5
28AVR500 500 2
28AVR600 600 1.667
28AVR700 700 1.429
28AVR800 800 1.25
28AVR900 900 1.111
28AVR1000 1000 1
MODEL LIST